14.
Copyright 2009.  Due to ongoing product development, prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Prices do not include GST.
TCA RTD SENSORS
TCA STOCK RTD SENSORS
Resistance Temperature Detectors ( RTD ) offer the highest standard of accuracy and stability of any
temperature sensor over the range –200 to 650 °C . The standard type used is Platinum PT 100 ohm
with PT 500  and PT 1000 Ohm sensors available for special purpose use.

it
e
W
h
it
e
R
ed
R
ed
R
ed
R
ed
MODEL CALIBRATION SHEATH DIA LENGTH mm PRICE
TC01P010060 RTD PT100 6.0 100 $
TC01P015060 RTD PT100 6.0 150 $
TC01P020060 RTD PT100 6.0 200 $
TC01P030060 RTD PT100 6.0 300 $
TC06P0150NB RTD PT100 6.0 150 $
TC06P0300NB RTD PT100 6.0 300 $
Model TC01
SD 003
Model TC06
SD 009

Stainless Steel Sheath
NB - No block fitted
RTD SENSORS
MODEL CALIBRATION CABLE LENGTH mm PRICE
TC76P2000 RTD PT100 TEFLON 2M $
TC76P5000 RTD PT100 TEFLON 5M $
TCPSURFACE2 RTD PT100 TEFLON 2M $
TCPSURFACE5 RTD PT100 TEFLON 5M $
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
TC11PIND DRILLED TIP $
TC11PINDRE REAR ENTRY DRILLED TIP $
TC11PINDNH UNDRILLED TIP $
TC11PINDRENH REAR ENTRY UNDRILLED $
MODEL TC11PDOM PRICE $
MODEL CALIBRATION SHEATH DIA LENGTH mm PRICE
TC02P015045 RTD PT100 4.5 150 $
TC02P015060 RTD PT100 6.0 150 $
RTD SENSORSRTD -
Flexible
Teflon
Tails